SPARK OF HOLD



THURSDAY, JULY 24TH, 2025 6:00 PM | ROGERS CONVENTION CENTER

The Spark of Hope is an evening filled with inspirational stories of hope, perseverance, and generosity to honor SPSFNWA recipients and supporters. The three prestigious Spark of Hope Awards are presented to an outstanding Individual, Community Partner and Corporate Partner.

PRESENTING SPONSOR \$20,000 AND ABOVE

- Exclusivity in business category
- •Most prominent logo recognition in all Spark of Hope printed materials and advertising
- ·16 guests at Spark of Hope
- •Opportunity for company representative to speak at Spark of Hope
- •Year-round recognition on front page of SPSFNWA website
- •Mentions and tags on social media sites
- *All other recognition associated with Magna Cum Laude Society

MAGNA CUM LAUDE \$10,000

- Eight guests at Spark of Hope
- Verbal recognition at Spark of Hope
- •Prominent logo recognition on all Spark of Hope printed materials and most advertising
- Year-round recognition on SPSFNWA website
- Mentions and tags on social media sites
- *All other recognition associated with Cum Laude Society

CUM LAUDE \$5.000

- ·Eight guests at Spark of Hope
- ·Logo recognition on selected print publicity
- •Acknowledgment in the SPSFNWA newsletter and on website
- •Logo recognition in Spark of Hope program
- •Mentions and tags on social media sites

DEAN'S LIST \$2,500

- ·Six guests to Spark of Hope
- Logo recognition on limited print publicity
- •Acknowledgment in the SPSFNWA newsletter and on website
- •Logo recognition in Spark of Hope program
- Mentions and tags on social media sites

GRADUATE \$1.500

- •Four guests at Spark of Hope
- •Acknowledgment in the SPSFNWA newsletter and on website
- •Logo recognition in Spark of Hope program
- ·Mentions and tags on social media sites

TABLE SPONSOR \$1,250

- •Eight seats with Table Sponsor designation
- •Name listing in the Spark of Hope program



From the first Spark of Hope event we attended, we knew that we could get behind the philosophy, leadership and stewardship of the SPSFNWA organization. The mission here changes the future for single parents and their children for generations to come, and we are honored to be part of the good things happening here.

